^N 65290	TRUST DEED	HE Vol. M93 Page 1842	20
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	24 day of husband and wife	July ,19 93 , between	en
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY O	P VI MARY COLDWY	as Grant	or,
JIMMIE M. ALLEN	E ALAWATH COUNTY	"as Trustee, a	nd
	WITNESSETH:	", as Beneficia	гy,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells KLAMATH County, Oregon,	s and conveys to trustee	e in trust, with power of sale, the property	in
Lot 21 in Block 35 of TRACT ACRES, according to the office	cial plat thereof	ODITION TO KLAMATH RIVER on file in the office of	
the County Clerk of Klamath	County, Oregon.		
그들 살으면 하고 있는 사람이 함께 되었다.			
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditamen or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profit the property.	s thereof and all fixtures no	ow or hereafter attached to or used in connection w	ith
of THURTY ONE THOUSAND ONE H	UNDRED AND NO./10		
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or or	rder and made by grantor,	nterest thereon according to the terms of a promisso the final payment of principal and interest hereof,	ory , if
not sooner paid, to be due and payable	instrument is the data state	ed above, on which the final installment of the n	ote
sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor with at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this become immediately due and payable.	ribed property, or any part out first having obtained the instrument, irrespective of	thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to	be
	v in good condition and rep	pair; not to remove or demolish any building or i	
To complete or restore promptly and in good ar damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost	nd habitable condition any	building or improvement which may be constructed	
		restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficial Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require a	
to pay tor tiling same in the proper public office or office agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurar	ace on the huildings now	or bosonffor annual and the annual and the	
damage by tire and such other hazards as the beneficiar, written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficially any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such approximations and the such order as the secured hereby and in such order as beneficially and part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such approximations and the security of the	y may from time to time re loss payable to the latter; re reason to procure any such it of insurance now or hereat l under any tire or other in eliciary may determine or e-	equire, in an amount not less than \$ all policies of insurance shall be delivered applying insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficial ter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may presurance policy may be applied by beneficiary up it online it beneficiary the action when the property the action to the property than the property that the property the action to the property than the property that the property than the property	ary on
under of invalidate any act done bursuant to such notice.	iens and to pay all taxes, a f such taxes, assessments ar the grantor fail to make pa t payment or by providing to green, and the arrount so	assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent a syment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiun beneficiary with funds with which to make such pa paid with interest at the contract the second	or nd ns,
the deot secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore descound for the payment of the obligation herein describe and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the buble and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	y rights arising from breach cribed, as well as the grant d, and all such payments s eneficiary, render all sums s	of any of the covenants hereof and for such paymen for, shall be bound to the same extent that they a hall be immediately due and payable without noti secured by this trust deed immediately due and pa	its, are ce, iy-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this of 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceed and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benefit to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as	obligation and trustee's and ing purporting to affect the iciary or trustee may appear and the beneficiary's or tru by the trial court and in th	l attorney's lees actually incurred, es security rights or powers of beneficiary or truster, including any suit for the foreclosure of this decistee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's lees event of an appeal from any independent of the second of the second from any independent or the second of the second from any independent or the second of the second from a second or the second of	ee; ed,
torney's ters on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the pro- ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require th	perty shall be taken under	the right of eminent domain or condemnation base	
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do rized to insure tillo to real property of this state, its subsidiarie agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585,	business under the laws of Ore	egon or the United States, a title insurance company auth	ha-
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	_
		County of	ss.
DAVID E PAOLI and DARLA J PAOLI VO. 60 X 737	1	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	
Fort Bragg, CA 95437		day of, 19	,
—Grontor JIMMTE M. ALLEN	SPACE RESERVED FOR	in book/reel/volume No	
10403 matrey way	RECORDER'S USE	page or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	u-
Beneficiary		Record of of said Count	у.
ifter Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip): MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
OF KLAMATH COUNTY			. :
<u> Marian de la francia de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania della compania d</u>	И	NAME TITLE	•••

., Deputy

which are in excess of the amount ramined to pay all resionable costs, expenses and attorney's tees necessarily paid or incurred by feature in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and signified by the first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both into tritial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by feature in the tritial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by feature in the tritial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by feature in the tritial and appellate courts, necessarily upon beneficiary's request.

In obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request.

In obtaining such compensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request.

In obtaining such compensation or control to the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary and the note of the such such as a such control to the property. The figurates in any reconveyance may be discontrolled in the control of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent of the property. The figurates in any reconveyance may be discontrolled thereto, and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Trustee's to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any time with the total control of the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collect the relies, thereby secured, enter upon and take due and unpuid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attorney's fees upon any and thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collect the relies thereby secured, enter upon any conversable and the property and the application or elease thereby in the collection of such rents, issues and profits or the proceeds of liter and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for appart, who collection of a collection, including reasonable attorney's fees upon any collection of the collection of the property and the application or release there

and that the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

217 77 17 17 E55	WILEKEOF, the gra	ntor has executed	this instrument the de	ıy and year first abov	e written.
not applicable; it warranty	te, by lining out, whichever v (a) is applicable and the ben	eficiary is a creditor	David E. PAOL		
beneficiary MUST comply we disclosures; for this purpose	the Truth-in-Lending Act an ith the Act and Regulation use Stevens-Ness Form No. s not required, disregard this	d Regulation Z, the by making required 1319, or equivalent. notice.	DAVID E. PAOL DARLA J. PAOL	ī (~	
	s not required, disregard this STATE OF OREGO	ON, County of	lanuth) ss	
	This instrum	ent was acknowled	éed before me on	July 24	1993
	byDAVID EP	AOLI and DARLA	J. PAOLI	<i>J</i>	
	This instrum	ent was acknowled	J. PAOLI ged before me on	*******************************	19
	<i>Dy</i>			•••••	
	The same and the s				
	FICIÂL-SEAL	***************************************			
NOTARY	PUBLIC - OREGON SION NO. 014766	Jag majimat Jaminer.	Sto Con	m. fish	l e
	EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	Marya (f. 1907). Parada Na Parada (f. 1907).			
VIIIADA YMANTER COLOR	NA CONTRACTOR STATES	Μv	commission expires 7,	128/96 Notary Publi	ic for Oregon

	z kara kabapatasi				
STATE OF OREGON: (COUNTY OF KLAMAT	TH: ss.			
	OI REALING				
Filed for record at				and the contract of the contract of	

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title	CO	the 28th do
of <u>July</u> A.D., 19	93 at 10:51	o'clockAM., and duly reco	rded in Vol. M93
	Mortgages	on Page18428	
FEE \$15.00		Evelyn Biehn · Coun By Danne >	ty Clerk
of the Medical Conference of the Medical States and the Conference of the Conference			The contract